Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

PriporoCena velikost tiskanja:
Dimenzija:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

33.201.10
TOPOLINO COLORE

TOPOLINO COLORE, kovinski obesek za
kljuce, ¢rna

2.5x0.8cm
4.2x3x0.4cm

0.0108 kg

0.0131 kg

203

200/50

0.305 mx0.12 mx0.33 m
2.62 kg
8605040062968
732620009000

171



